MAKE THE COMPETITION SEE RED
2022 CATALOG
CRUSH - SCREEN - WASH - MOVE - REPEAT
AGGRETEK - Aggregate Technologies Group - 150 Isidor Ct. Suite 103, Sparks, Nevada 89441 - www.AGGRETEK.com
BUILT TO LAST - BUILT TO CRUSH
CRUSHERS www.AGGRETEK.com
1. Hopper

Fluid Requirements Hydrocyclone
Sizes
DW
Screen
Motor
DW
Screen
Size
Pump
inlet/
outlet
Pump
Motor System Weight
mtph stph gal/min m3/h inch HP feet inch HP lb kg
ASP70 70 77 440-880 140-200 20 2x5 4x8 8”/6” 40 13450 6100
ASP100 100 110 880-1540 200 -
350 26 2x5 6x8 8”/6” 40 18100 8200
ASP150 150 165 1320-1980 300 -
450 2X20 2x10 6x8 10”/8” 75 18700 8500
ASP200 200 220 2640 600 2x26 2x5 6x13 10”/8” 40 22000 10000
ASP250 250 275 3300 750 2x26 2x5 6x13 12”/10” 125 22500 10200
To ensure maximum efficiency from your washing
plant the introduction of sand washing equipment
is widely accepted as the number one choice. Compact
sand plants are designed for aggregate producers

THE KEY TO CONSISTENT RESULTS
MATERIAL HANDLING
AGGRETEK - Aggregate Technologies Group - 150 Isidor Ct. Suite 103, Sparks, Nevada 89441 - www.AGGRETEK.com
The quality of conveyor systems in quarries and mining sites is crucial in
establishing a trouble-free connection between the crushing and screening
equipment. AGGRETEK conveyor systems are made of a solid steel frame and
equipped with the best parts to ensure trouble-free operation.
AGGRETEK conveyor systems are built to your specification.
CRUSH - SCREEN - WASH - MOVE - REPEAT
THE KEY TO CONSISTENT RESULTS
MATERIAL HANDLING
AGGRETEK - Aggregate Technologies Group - 150 Isidor Ct. Suite 103, Sparks, Nevada 89441 - www.AGGRETEK.com
MAGNET SIZE Wt. lbs FOR USE WITH
AEMSC24 24” x 24” 1704 18” - 20” Belt
AEMSC30 30” x 30” 2204 24” - 26” Belt
AEMSC36 36” x 36” 3071 30” - 32” Belt
AEMSC42 42” x 42” 4805 36” - 38” Belt
AEMSC48 48” x 48” 6260 42” - 44” Belt
AEMSC54 54” x 54” 7721 48” - 50” Belt
AEMSC60 60” x 60” 10849 54” - 56” Belt
AEMSC66 66” x 66” 13574 60” - 62” Belt
AEMSC72 72” x 72” 18625 66” - 68” Belt
AEMSC78 78” x 78” 25650 72” - 74” Belt
AEMSC84 84” x 84” 32675 78” - 80” Belt
AEMSC96 96” x 96” 46725 90” - 92” Belt
AEMSC108 108” x 108” 60775 102” - 104” Belt
AEMSC120 120” x 120” 74825 114” - 116” Belt
MAGNET SIZE Wt. lbs FOR USE WITH
AEM24 24” x 24” 960 18” - 20” Belt
AEM30 30” x 30” 1460 24” - 26” Belt
AEM36 36” x 36” 2332 30” - 32” Belt
AEM42 42” x 42” 3768 36” - 38” Belt
AEM48 48” x 48” 4790 42” - 44” Belt
AEM54 54” x 54” 6634 48” - 50” Belt
AEM60 60” x 60” 8704 54” - 56” Belt
AEM66 66” x 66” 11160 60” - 62” Belt
AEM72 72” x 72” 15101 66” - 68” Belt
AEM78 78” x 78” 21600 72” - 74” Belt
AEM84 84” x 84” 27100 78” - 80” Belt
AEM96 96” x 96” 38050 90” - 92” Belt
AEM108 108" x 108" 49050 102” - 104” Belt
AEM120 120" x 120" 60000 114” - 116” Beltv
Designed to remove dangerous unwanted ferrous materials from your
feed. AGGRETEK offers a full line of Permanent and Electro magnets in
Stationary or Self-Cleaning.
CRUSH - SCREEN - WASH - MOVE - REPEAT
THE KEY TO CONSISTENT RESULTS
MATERIAL HANDLING
AGGRETEK - Aggregate Technologies Group - 150 Isidor Ct. Suite 103, Sparks, Nevada 89441 - www.AGGRETEK.com
MAGNET SIZE Wt. lbs FOR USE WITH
APSC24 24” x 24” 1704 18” - 20” Belt
APSC30 30” x 30” 2204 24” - 26” Belt
APSC36 36” x 36” 3071 30” - 32” Belt
APSC42 42” x 42” 4805 36” - 38” Belt
APSC48 48” x 48” 6260 42” - 44” Belt
APSC54 54” x 54” 7721 48” - 50” Belt
APSC60 60” x 60” 10849 54” - 56” Belt
APSC66 66” x 66” 13574 60” - 62” Belt
APSC72 72” x 72” 18625 66” - 68” Belt
APSC78 78” x 78” 25650 72” - 74” Belt
APSC84 84” x 84” 32675 78” - 80” Belt
APSC96 96” x 96” 46725 90” - 92” Belt
APSC108 108” x 108” 60775 102” - 104” Belt
APSC120 120” x 120” 74825 114” - 116” Belt
MAGNET SIZE Wt. lbs FOR USE WITH
APNSC24 24” x 24” 1322 18” - 20” Belt
APNSC30 30” x 30” 1543 24” - 26” Belt
APNSC36 36” x 36” 1984 30” - 32” Belt
APNSC42 42” x 42” 2645 36” - 38” Belt
APNSC48 48” x 48” 3100 42” - 44” Belt
APNSC54 54” x 54” 4400 48” - 50” Belt
APNSC60 60” x 60” 5500 54” - 56” Belt
APNSC66 66” x 66” 6175 60” - 62” Belt
APNSC72 72” x 72” 6600 66” - 68” Belt
APNSC78 78” x 78” 8800 72” - 74” Belt
APNSC84 84” x 84” 13250 78” - 80” Belt
APNSC96 96” x 96” 15400 90” - 92” Belt
APNSC108 108” x 108” 17600 102” - 104” Belt
APNSC120 120” x 120” 19800 v
Designed to remove dangerous unwanted ferrous materials from your
feed. AGGRETEK offers a full line of Permanent and Electro magnets in
Stationary or Self-Cleaning.